

SJE : _____
 Date of Survey : _____
 Date of ReSurvey: _____
 Contacts : _____

Vehicle Nos : **SLL 2246 P**
 Model : **BMW 320i**
 Year : _____
 Chassis No : _____

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____

Working Day: _____

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	BOOTLID	1	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 2,340.00
2	BOOTLID LOGO	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00
3	BOOTLID EMBLEM '320i'	1	\$ 118.00	\$ 118.00
4	BOOTLID LAMP	2	\$ 486.90	\$ 973.80
5	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 254.00	\$ 254.00
6	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	1	\$ 568.00	\$ 568.00
7	BOOTLID INNER LOCK STICKER	1	\$ 88.00	\$ 88.00
8	BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD	1	\$ 475.00	\$ 475.00
9	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1,740.00
10	REAR BUMPER LOWER	1	\$ 786.00	\$ 786.00
11	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 55.80	\$ 111.60
12	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00
13	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET	2	\$ 198.20	\$ 396.40
14	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	2	\$ 36.00	\$ 72.00
15	REAR BUMPER BEAM	1	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00
16	REAR BUMPER BEAM GARNISH	1	\$ 197.00	\$ 197.00
17	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CENTER	1	\$ 453.00	\$ 453.00
18	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER RH	1	\$ 212.00	\$ 212.00
19	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
20	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	4	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
21	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 1,120.60	\$ 1,120.60
22	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 268.80	\$ 268.80
23	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	2	\$ 935.00	\$ 1,870.00
24	SPARE TYRE PANEL	1	\$ 1,292.60	\$ 1,292.60
25	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 879.00	\$ 879.00
26	TAIL LAMP	2	\$ 572.00	\$ 1,144.00
27	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET	2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00
28	EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 1,807.00	\$ 1,807.00
29	EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
30	EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHEILD	1	\$ 288.00	\$ 288.00
Parts Sub Total :				\$ 22,346.20
10% Discount				\$ 2,234.62
PARTS TOTAL :				\$ 20,111.58

2012

DPV ✓
 NECV ✓
 BRV ✓
 NDX ✓
 NDX ✓
 NDX ✓
 BRV ✓
 BRV ✓
 NECV ✓
 NDX ✓
 NSX ✓
 BRV ✓
 BRV ✓
 NDX ✓
 BRV ✓
 MIS ✓
 CUT ✓
 SE ✓
 NDX ✓
 NDX ✓
 NDX ✓
 BRV ✓
 NSX ✓
 NDX ✓
 BT ✓
 DD ✓

6787.90
 @ 10 % 678.79
 6109.11

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	SUNDRIES	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	BOOTLID SEALANT	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
3	BOOTLID LAMP SEAL	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
4	BOOTLID LAMP CLIPS	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
5	BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 30.00
6	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 30.00
7	REAR BUMPER LOWER CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
8	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CENTER CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
9	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER RH CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
10	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SEAL	4	\$ 12.40 58.00	\$ 49.60 232.00
11	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
13	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
14	SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
15	TAIL LAMP CLIPS	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
16	TAIL LAMP SEAL	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
17	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
18	REAR NUMBER PLATE W/CASING	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :				\$ 109.60 1,962.00

NNX
NNX
NNX
NNX
} NEC ✓
} NNX
NECV
NNX
NNX
} NNX
NSX
NSX
NDX
NDX

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	R&R BOOTLID COMPONENT	\$ 80.00 150.00
2	R&R REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 60.00 100.00
3	R&R REVERSE CAMERA	\$ 100.00
4	R&R EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 250.00
5	UPHOLSTERY	\$ 300.00
6	DIAGNOSTIC RESET FAULT CODE	\$ 120.00 300.00
7	CHECK WIRING	\$ 30.00 100.00
8	PANEL BEATING	\$ 800.00 1,400.00
9	RUST PROOFING	\$ 200.00
10	SPRAY PAINTING	\$ 600.00 1,400.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 1690.00 4,300.00

—
—
NNX
NNX
NNX
NEC—
—
—
NNX
—

Survey 7/4/2021
Resurvey 8/4/2021
1300hrs
1400hrs
Tolun bin
Tolun bin

Lamp sun repair
Repair days 6

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 20,111.58
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1,962.00
LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 4,300.00
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 26,373.58

PARTS 6109.11
S/N 109.60
LABOUR 1690.00
7908.71
@ 20% 1581.74
6326.97

L/S 6,300.72